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

4315 JONQUIL; $13250.85

7202 Parcel ID: 23-12-4-10-4012-000; Legal Description: S 165 FT OF E 60 FT OF
W 420 FT OF E 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF SE 1/4 0.23 ACRE SEC 10 T12N R4E
Comments: Vacant lot next to Cellular store and entrance for Huntington
bank. Only a couple hundred feet from Bay Rd. 
Summer Tax Due: $656.91

SHATTUCK; $3539.08

7203 Parcel ID: 23-12-4-11-1037-001; Legal Description: COM AT A PT AT
INTERSECTION OF E & W 1/4 LINE OF SEC 11 T12N R4E AND C/L OF BARNARD
RD TH N ALONG C/L 447.52 FT TO POB TH CONT E 312.84 FT TH N 10 FT TH W
312.84 TH S 10 FT TO POB - .04 ACRES SEC 11 T12N R4E ***REVISED DESC
FROM DEEDS-DJ-04/27/2015 
Summer Tax Due: $24.41

BARNARD; $1278.96

7204 Parcel ID: 23-12-4-15-2203-000; Legal Description: LOT 3 NORTHVIEW
SUBD. SEC 15 T12N R4E Comments: Occupied 1 story ranch, brick, in a nice
neighborhood. Could not tell foundation from road but looks like a slab. Nice
size yard and overall good condition. Houses in area are comparable. Personal
Property; Occupied; Dnvi; 
Summer Tax Due: $1,803.84

2784
COURTLAND;

$6118.13



7206 Parcel ID: 23-12-4-18-2301-031; Legal Description: UNIT 31 BLDG 8 IVY HILL
SAGINAW CO CONDOMINIUM PLAN 2 AS AMENDED SEC 18 T12N R4E
Comments: 2 story condo off Weiss in Saginaw Twp. Garage and wood siding.
Multiple condo buildings in complex. 4 units per building. All outside access. Tax
Protestor Or Militia Evidence; Occupied; Condominium; 
Summer Tax Due: $625.48

2510 IVY HILL
31;

$25704.38

7207 Parcel ID: 23-12-4-33-1376-000; Legal Description: LOT 15 BLK 26
SAGINAW IMPROVEMENT COMPANYS ADD. G TO THE CITY OF SAGINAW ALSO
THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE ABANDONED ALLEY LYING NORTH OF SAID LOT 15
SEC 33 T12N R4E Comments: Occupied 1 story house on Joslin. Detached
garage has 12-14ft doors and house has vinyl siding. Dead end street just
outside the city limits. Occupied; 
Summer Tax Due: $1,101.94

4196 JOSLIN; $14997.60

7208 Parcel ID: 24-10-3-05-0912-000; Legal Description: LOT 2 BLK 3 PENOYERS
SUB DIV OF BLOCKS 15 35 & 36 VILLAGE OF ST CHARLES SEC 5 T10N R3E
Comments: Occupied one story home in St. Charles. Nice yard and nice
street. Vinyl siding and older roof. Occupied; 
Summer Tax Due: $835.73

321 FLINT ST; $4686.63

7209 Parcel ID: 24-10-3-29-1006-000; Legal Description: S 150 FT OF THAT PART
OF S 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 LYING E OF C/L OF CARSON DRAIN 2.39 ACRES
SEC 29 T10N R3E Comments: Older mobile home with collapsing roof. Took
some pics but not worth saving I don't think. Nice lot on quiet country road
Roof Issues; Personal Property; Mobile Home; Animal Damaged; Sanitation
Issues And Garbage; Mold; Dnvi; Dangerous Building; 
Summer Tax Due: $285.67

12500
MCKEIGHAN;

$5964.37

7210 Parcel ID: 24-10-3-31-2008-000; Legal Description: BEG AT A PT ON SELY
R/W OF M 52 HWY 980 FT NELY FROM ITS INTERSECTION WITH E&W 1/4 LINE
OF SEC 31 TH ELY PARA WITH E&W 1/4 LINE 382.3 FT TH NELY PARA WITH M
52 HWY 400 FT TH WLY PARA WITH E&W 1/4 LINE 385.3 FT TH SWLY ALONG
SELY LINE OF HWY 400 FT TO POB 3.0 ACRES SEC 31 T10N R3E ***DESC
CHANGED TO READ LIKE SURVEY 4/30/02 Comments: Older 2 story
farmhouse on approx 2.45 acres. Needs some TLC but not too rough shape.
Saw evidence of roof leakage but did not see water (not raining but it has
been) Kitchen was added on at some point. Nice sized gambrel roof shed.
Floors did not look heaved but definitely felt odd (uneven) Animal Damaged;
Freeze Damage; Mold; Roof Issues; Dnvi; 
Summer Tax Due: $244.36

13273 M 52; $4214.78

7211 Parcel ID: 25-11-4-01-1001-000; Legal Description: COM 311.4 FT SE LY
FROM N SEC LINE ON C L OF WILLIAMSON RD TH SW LY AT RGT ANGLES TO
SD RD 218 FT TH NW LY PAR WITH SD RD 148 FT TH NE LY AT RGT ANGLES
TO SD RD 218 FT TH SE LY TO PLACE OF BEG IN NE FRL 1/4 - 0.75 ACRE SEC
01 T11N R4E 
Summer Tax Due: $19.93

WILLIAMSON
RD;

$1615.56

7212 Parcel ID: 25-11-4-01-2159-000; Legal Description: LOTS 80 & 81.
WESTLAWN SEC 01 T11N R4E Comments: This place is bad. Add-on in the
back roof is completely collapsed. Boarded in front and bach. Most of the
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